
2021 – 2022 Exhibition Schedule 
 
Fall 2021 
 
Bi-Annual Faculty Exhibition 
Tuesday, August 17 – Friday, September 24, 2021 
Artist Talk / Reception, Thursday, September 23, 11am – 12pm 
 
Nathan Meltz 
Tuesday, October 5 – Friday, October 29, 2021 
Artist talk and reception, Thursday, October 28, 11am – 12pm  
 
Laura Gleissner and Elizabeth Wenthe 
Friday, November 5 – Friday, December 3, 2021 
Artist talk and reception, Friday, November 5, 4pm – 5pm 
 
 
Spring 2022 
 
Heather Stratton, David Ondrick, Deerik Burbul, and Morgan Ford 
Tuesday, January 11 – Friday, February 4, 2022 
Artist talk and reception, Friday, February 4, 4pm – 5pm 
 
Libby Rowe 
Tuesday, February 15 – Friday, March 4, 2022 
Artist talk and reception, Friday, March 4, 4pm – 5pm 
 
Knox County High School Art Exhibition 
Tuesday, March 15 – Sunday, April 3, 2022 
Talk and reception, Tuesday, March 31, 6pm – 7pm 
 
Vincennes University Annual Juried Student Art Exhibition 
Tuesday, April 12 – Friday, May 6, 2022 
Talk and reception, Friday, April 15, 4pm – 5pm 
 
 


